Session 70B: Thursday, July 18, 2024
Herb B / Ernie L
Steve J /Rich S
Gregory T

Bob L
Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

Dispatcher:
Yard Crew:
Dubois Plant:
Hostler:

Remote Login Info:

LOCOS ? o SLTO?T LE;LD.
TRAIN No. | (LEAD, g i g':':; ENGINEER PR E——— "TI'I:{API;I
NEXT) B o3
=
X423R 269 10 1 13:15 Charles K SP-1 DB Cc
222R 288 10 13:31 Al R CV-2 EP-N6 F
324 244 8 14:40 Bill L EP-N3 WJ-E5 F
513T 8510 3 14:45 John V MS DB L
EC-9 8102 10 15:02 Jerry R WJ-E1 RW-W3 F
X424R 269 10 1 15:30 Charles K DB EP-N2 (o3
524T 248 4 16:05 NCY NCY L
X425 312 10 16:21 WJ-E4 DB Cc
713 7600 15 16:25 WJ-E3 EP-N5 F
522T 270 0 16:35 NCY NCY L
521T 416 4 16:55 NCY NCY L
127 554 3 1 17:45 Charles K | WJ-CR1 | RW-Wé6 P
128 223 3 17:43 RW-wé6 | WJ-ES8 P
525T 245 10 18:15 NCY NCY L
X426 312 10 18:21 DB WJ-E4 C
223 909 14 1 19:01 Charles K | WJ-E2 | RW-W2 F
224 920 14 19:15 RW-W1 WJ-E1 F
622 334 3 19:45 RW-W5 | WJ-E6 P
FIFO - First In / First Out
Passenger

Scheduled Freight

Local Freight
Extra

Comment

FIFO
FIFO
FIFO
FIFO
FIFO

FIFO
FIFO
FIFO

FIFO
FIFO



